Plats Namn

1

O©CoOoO~NOOOTh,WN

Lars Hagman

Lars Adsjo

Jim Forsberg
Hans Ehn

Johan Engvist
Johan Hdégfeldt
Per Bergfeldt

Jan Eriksson

Mats Soderlund
Christian Westerberg
AnnBritt Eriksson
Karl-Erik Scharlund
Kenneth Jarf
Kickie Svedberg
Lennart Forslund
Thomas Erlansson
Peter Siegel

Dan Lunden

Kaj Sjoberg

Siv Scharlund
Susanne Larsson
Kjell Larsson

Per Egemalm

Ake Bergroth
Fredrik Aldebo
Anders Oman
Glen Ostman
Lena Mickelsson
Tommy Schill
Tommy Andersson

R0SERSBERG
DX

Julgrisjakten 2007-12-08

Hedemora PK
Upplands vasby PSK
Rosersberg

SAPK

Hatuna PSK
Katarina PSF
Rosersberg

SAPK

Rosersberg
Upplands vasby PSK
Hedemora PK
Rosersberg
Upplands vasby PSK
Upplands vasby PSK
Rosersberg

Salem PK

Katarina PSF

Salem PK

Upplands vasby PSK
Rosersberg

Katarina PSF
Katarina PSF
Rosersberg

Salem PK
Rosersberg
Upplands vasby PSK
Rosersberg
Rosersberg
Upplands vasby PSK
Salem PK

60
60
50
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
50
60
60
60
20
40
50
50
40
50
50
40
30
40
60
10
60
40

Fin
1 2 3

54
52
52
51
52
52
52
51
49
52
53
50
39
40
53
50
43
52
49
39
41
12
48
49
39
49
53
48
29
22

60
60
60
50
50
60
50
60
60
60
60
60
60
50
60
60
40
50
30
50
50
50
40
50
60
40
50
40
40
30

4 5 6 Summa

50 60
55 60
60 60
55 60
60 60
60 40
55 60
50 60
40 60
45 60
40 40
50 40
50 40
40 60
35 40
55 40
60 60
30 60
15 60
35 30
45 40
50 40
5 0
20 20
30 40
35 40
45 -30
40 20
25 0
15 30

54
51
55
55
45
51
45
33
44
33
44
26
45
33
31
53
35
23
49
44
31
37
45
53
31
26
51
50
41
17

338
338
337
331
327
323
322
314
313
310
297
286
284
283
279
258
258
255
253
248
247
239
238
232
230
230
229
208
195
154



Julgrisjakten 2007-12-08

Plats Namn

O©CoO~NOOOThA, WNPE

Thomas Beck
Lars Adsjo

Jim Forsberg
Thomas Erlansson
Jan Eriksson
Johan Hdégfeldt
Per Egemalm
Lars Hagman
Mats Soderlund
Kaj Sjoberg
Kjell-Ake Jansson
Johan Enqvist
Christian Westerberg
Kjell Larsson

Glen Ostman
Peter Siegel

Per Bergfeldt
Stefan Hansen
Anders Oman
Bjorn Colborg
Dan lunden

Karl Erik Scharlund
Ambritt Erikson
Anders Svensson
Hans Ehn

Ake Bergroth
Tommy Schill
Kenneth Jarf
Mikael Jansson
Tomas Andersson
Daniel Karlsson
Micke Grundberg
Kickie Svedberg
Dusan Vujanic

UlIf Eriksson
Robert Bjork

Lena Mickelsson
Fredrik Aldebo
Patrik Astrom

Salem PK
Upplands vasby
Rosersberg PK
Salem PK
SAPK

Katarina PSF
Rosersberg PK
Hedemora PK
Rosersberg PK
Upplands vasby
Rosersberg PK
Hatuna PSK
Upplands vasby
Katarina PSF
Rosersberg PK
Katarina PSF
Rosersberg PK
Rosersberg PK
Upplands vasby
SAPK

Salem PK
Rosersberg PK
Hedemora PK
Rosersberg PK
SAPK

Salem PK
Upplands vasby
Upplands vasby
Rosersberg PK
Salem PK
Rosersberg PK
Upplands vasby
Upplands vasby
Rosersberg PK
Upplands vasby
Rosersberg PK
Rosersberg PK
Rosersberg PK
Rosersberg PK

Rosersberg PK tackar alla skyttar for visat intresse.

Hjartligt valkommna nésta ar.

Grovt, A/ R/ Mag

1 2 3 4 5 6Summa
60 54 60 55 60 49 338
60 55 60 50 60 40 325
60 57 50 60 40 43 310
60 53 60 55 40 37 305
60 52 50 40 40 41 283
60 50 50 35 40 44 279
50 35 50 30 60 35 260
60 52 60 40 0 45 257
60 49 60 40 20 22 251
50 32 40 30 60 33 245
40 43 30 30 60 31 234
50 44 40 40 10 42 226
40 53 50 35 30 14 222
50 49 20 25 40 37 221
50 46 40 50 O 34 220
40 39 50 50 10 28 217
60 49 10 40 20 35 214
40 49 30 30 40 23 212
50 42 20 20 40 37 209
40 43 30 25 60 5 203
50 36 30 -10 60 29 195
40 41 40 30 20 16 187
30 31 60 25 20 18 184
50 42 30 25 -30 49 166
10 51 50 40 -20 34 165
60 43 40 20 -20 17 160
40 39 60 25 -30 22 156
50 31 50 15 -20 29 155
20 22 30 35 0 39 146
20 38 30 25 0 32 145
40 35 10 30 -10 28 133
20 33 20 40 0 15 128
50 23 40 20 -50 41 124
10 36 40 35 -20 15 116
30 4 30 20 10 12 106
10 22 30 10 20 11 103
20 21 10 10 10 24 95

04120 30 10 -9 92
60 50 20 15 -70 -4 71



